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2020 1,620       35            24            2              86            19            236          163          29            39            9              854          3              81            40            

2021 1,519       23            17            1              66            15            237          141          28            104          7              677          67            68            68            

2022 1,379       63            15            2              63            15            221          130          24            99            8              586          54            59            40            

2023 1,336       36            20            2              58            17            199          123          22            115          6              598          34            58            48            

2024 1,524       59            20            2              69            26            206          115          14            209          6              621          24            71            82            

Dec. 2025 1,584       53            19            4              72            28            197          112          10            292          7              593          19            69            109          
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